For more complete product information visit www.sylvania.com Symbols/Footnotes on page 56-57
41
T
U
N
G
S
T
E
N
H
A
L
O
G
E
N
CAPSYLITE® PAR
DAYLIGHT PLUS™ PAR
16 Avg |
Product Symbols & Pkg Beam Class & Rated Beam MOL |
Watts Bulb Base Number Footnotes Ordering Abbreviation Volts Qty Type Filament Life(hrs) Lumens CBCP Angle (in) |
50 PAR20 E26 Med 15226 50PAR20/DAY/NFL/RP 120 6 Narrow C, CC-8 2000 460 1000 30 31/8
12 Flood
PAR30LN E26 Med 15227 50PAR30LN/DAY/WFL/RP 120 6 Wide Flood C, CC-8 2000 580 550 50 45/8
12,15
PAR38 E26 Med Skt 15229 50PAR38/DAY/FL/RP 120 6 Flood C, CC-8 2000 560 1550 30 55/16
12
60 PAR38 E26 Med Skt 15252 60PAR38/CAP/DAY/SP9 120 15 Spot C, CC-8 2500 725 13500 9 55/16
12
15251 60PAR38/CAP/DAY/FL30 120 15 Flood C, CC-8 2500 725 2150 30 55/16
12
75 PAR30LN E26 Med 15228 75PAR30LN/DAY/WFL/RP 120 6 Wide Flood C, CC-8 2000 1000 1000 50 45/8
12,15
PAR38 E26 Med Skt 15230 75PAR38/DAY/FL/RP 120 6 Flood C, CC-8 2000 960 2800 30 55/16
12
CAPSYLITE® PAR14
16 Avg |
Product Symbols & Pkg Beam Class & Rated Beam MOL |
Watts Bulb Base Number Footnotes Ordering Abbreviation Volts Qty Type Filament Life(hrs) Lumens CBCP Angle (in) |
35 PAR14 E26 Med 14553 12,16 35PAR14/CAP/FL50/RP 120 6 Flood C, CC-8 2000 300 85 50 27/16
DESIGNER 16® - CAPSYLITE® PAR16
16 Avg |
Product Symbols & Pkg Beam Class & Rated Beam MOL |
Watts Bulb Base Number Footnotes Ordering Abbreviation Volts Qty Type Filament Life(hrs) Lumens CBCP Angle (in) |
50 PAR16 GU10 59020 50PAR16/HAL/GU10/FL/CLAM 120 6 Flood C, CC-2V 1000 400 640 40 21/4
59024 50PAR16/CAP/GU10/FL40 120 10 Flood C, CC-2V 1000 400 640 40 21/4
60 PAR16 E26 Med 59037 12,16 60PAR16/HAL/NSP10/RP 120 6 Narrow Spot C, CC-8 2000 650 5000 10 27/8
59032 12,16 60PAR16/CAP/NSP10 120 15 Narrow Spot C, CC-8 2000 650 5000 10 27/8
59040 1,12,16 60PAR16/CAP/NSP10 130 15 Narrow Spot C, CC-8 2000 650 5000 10 27/8
@ 120 volts, approximate 53 watts, 495 lumens, 4000 hours
59031 12,16 60PAR16/HAL/NFL30/RP 120 6 Narrow C, CC-8 2000 650 1300 30 27/8
Flood
59030 12,16 60PAR16/CAP/NFL30 120 15 Narrow C, CC-8 2000 650 1300 30 27/8
Flood
59038 1,12,16 60PAR16/CAP/NFL30 130 15 Narrow C, CC-8 2000 650 1300 30 27/8
Flood
@ 120 volts, approximate 53 watts, 495 lumens, 4000 hours
75 PAR16 E26 Med 59035 12,16 75PAR16/HAL/NSP10/RP 120 6 Narrow Spot C, CC-8 2000 900 7500 10 27/8
59036 12,16 75PAR16/CAP/NSP10 120 15 Narrow Spot C, CC-8 2000 900 7500 10 27/8
59044 1,12,16 75PAR16/CAP/NSP10 130 15 Narrow Spot C, CC-8 2000 900 7500 10 27/8
@ 120 volts, approximate 66 watts, 685 lumens, 4000 hours
59033 12,16 75PAR16/HAL/NFL30/RP 120 6 Narrow C, CC-8 2000 900 1900 30 27/8
Flood
59034 12,16 75PAR16/CAP/NFL30 120 15 Narrow C, CC-8 2000 900 1900 30 27/8
Flood
59042 1,12,16 75PAR16/CAP/NFL30 130 15 Narrow C, CC-8 2000 900 1900 30 27/8
Flood
@ 120 volts, approximate 66 watts, 685 lumens, 4000 hours
PAR20 PAR30LN PAR38 PAR14 PAR16 GU10 PAR16
60PAR16CAPNFL13
clyman
Highlight